New innovative sleeve with 4 coolant holes
JBBS-4N, JBBSA-C
General product information
CONTENTS
Added products
View
View
TurnLine

N
M
S
h6
98° LH
W
F
DMIN
RE 20º
8º
C
D
X
JBT R/L
SH730 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
JBTR04020004-D006 0.6 4 - 0.5 18.5 2 0.08 0.04
JBTR04030004-D006 0.6 4 - 0.5 19.5 3 0.08 0.04
JBTR04045005-D010 1 4 - 0.9 21 4.5 0.1 0.05
JBTR04065005-D010 1 4 - 0.9 23 6.5 0.1 0.05
JBTR04040005-D020 2 4 - 1.7 20.5 4 0.1 0.05
JBTR04090005-D020 2 4 - 1.7 25.5 9 0.1 0.05
JBTR04140005-D020 2 4 - 1.7 30.5 14 0.1 0.05
JBTR/L04090010-D028 2.8 4 0.9 2.6 25.5 9 0.2 0.1
JBTR/L04150010-D028 2.8 4 0.9 2.6 31.5 15 0.2 0.1
JBTR/L04190010-D028 2.8 4 0.9 2.6 35.5 19 0.2 0.1
JBTR/L04090010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 25.5 9 0.3 0.1
JBTR/L04150010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.3 0.1
JBTR/L04190010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 35.5 19 0.3 0.1
JBTR04230010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 39.5 23 0.3 0.1
JBTR04270010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 43.5 27 0.3 0.1
JBTR/L07090015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07140015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07190015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07240015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 40 24 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07290015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 45 29 0.5 0.15
JBTR07340015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 50 34 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07140015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07210015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 37 21 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07240015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 40 24 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07290015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 0.5 0.15
JBTR07340015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 50 34 0.5 0.15
JBTR07410015-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 57 41 0.5 0.15
JBTR/L07190015-D068 6.8 7 2.8 6.3 35 19 0.6 0.15
JBTR07240015-D068 6.8 7 2.8 6.3 40 24 0.6 0.15
JBTR/L07290015-D068 6.8 7 2.8 6.3 45 29 0.6 0.15
JBTR/L07340015-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 50 34 0.6 0.15
JBTR07390015-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 55 39 0.6 0.15
JBTR07440015-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 60 44 0.6 0.15
JBTR07490015-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 65 49 0.6 0.15
+0.05
0
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

N
M
S
h6
LH
W
F
DMIN
20º
C
D
X
RE
JBP R
SH730 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
JBPR04090010-D028 2.8 4 0.9 2.6 25.5 9 0.2 0.1
JBPR04150010-D028 2.8 4 0.9 2.6 31.5 15 0.2 0.1
JBPR04090010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 25.5 9 0.3 0.1
JBPR04150010-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.3 0.1
JBPR07140015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.5 0.15
JBPR07190015-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 0.5 0.15
JBU R
45°
45º
f2

h6
LH
W
F
DMIN
C
D
X
RE
SH730 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
JBCR07140020-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.7 0.2
JBCR07190020-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 0.7 0.2
JBCR07190020-D068 6.8 7 2.8 6.3 35 19 0.7 0.2
JBB R
SH730 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
JBBR04140020-D030 3 4 0.6 2.6 30 14 0.5 0.2
JBBR04190020-D030 3 4 0.6 2.6 35 19 0.5 0.2
JBBR04140015-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 30 14 0.8 0.15
JBBR04240015-D040 4 4 1.5 3.5 40 24 0.8 0.15
JBBR07190020-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 1 0.2
JBBR07290020-D050 5 7 0.9 4.4 45 29 1 0.2
JBBR07190020-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 35 19 1.8 0.2
JBBR07290020-D060 6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 1.8 0.2
JBBR07190020-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 35 19 2.5 0.2
JBBR07290020-D070 7 7 2.8 6.3 45 29 2.5 0.2
±0.05
±0.05
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

JBIR07140100-D048 1 4.8 0.12 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.6 0.55
JBIR07140100-D060 1 6 0.12 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.6 0.55
JBIR07140125-D060 1.25 6 0.15 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.7 0.65
JBIR07140150-D060 1.5 6 0.18 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.8 0.75
JBIR07140150-D070 1.5 7 0.18 7 2.8 6.3 30 14 0.8 0.75
-
0
0.02
Right hand (R) shown.
Details of edge
Sol id bor ing bars for threading (metr ic)
 : Line up
Designation Pitch
15
SH730 CW DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX
JBGR04050050-D020 0.5 2 4 0.2 1.8 21 5 0.4
JBGR04100050-D020 0.5 2 4 0.2 1.8 26 10 0.4
JBGR04050070-D030 0.7 3 4 0.7 2.7 21 5 0.6
JBGR04100070-D030 0.7 3 4 0.7 2.7 26 10 0.6
JBGR04090100-D040 1 4 4 1.5 3.5 25.5 9 0.8
JBGR04150100-D040 1 4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.8
JBGR07090100-D050 1 5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 1
JBGR07140100-D050 1 5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 1
JBGR07090150-D050 1.5 5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 1
JBGR07140150-D050 1.5 5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 1
JBGR07090200-D050 2 5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 1
JBGR07190200-D050 2 5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 1
JBGR/L07090100-D060 1 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
JBGR07140100-D060 1 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 1.8
JBGR07210100-D060 1 6 7 1.8 5.3 37 21 1.8
JBGR07290100-D060 1 6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 1.8
JBGR/L07090150-D060 1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
JBGR07140150-D060 1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 1.8
JBGR07210150-D060 1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 37 21 1.8
JBGR07240150-D060 1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 40 24 1.8
JBGR07290150-D060 1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 1.8
JBGR07090200-D060 2 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
JBGR07140200-D060 2 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 1.8
JBGR07210200-D060 2 6 7 1.8 5.3 37 21 1.8
JBGR07240200-D060 2 6 7 1.8 5.3 40 24 1.8
JBGR07290200-D060 2 6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 1.8
JBGR07090100-D068 1 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
JBGR07140100-D068 1 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 30 14 2.5
JBGR07210100-D068 1 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 37 21 2.5
JBGR07090150-D068 1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
JBGR07140150-D068 1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 30 14 2.5
JBGR07210150-D068 1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 37 21 2.5
JBGR07290150-D068 1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 45 29 2.5
JBGR07090200-D068 2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
JBGR/L07140200-D068 2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 30 14 2.5
JBGR07210200-D068 2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 37 21 2.5
JBGR07250200-D068 2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 40 25 2.5
JBGR07290200-D068 2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 45 29 2.5
LF
a
D
C

X
CW
JBG R/L
+0.05
0
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Sol id bor ing bars for internal  grooving
Right hand (R) shown.
Details of edge
 : Line up
* Corner radius : less than 0.1 mm.
Designation
16 TinyMin i-Turn
SH730 CW DMIN DCONMS a LF LH CDX
JBFR07110100-D060 1 6 7 5.2 26 10 1.5
JBFR07110150-D060 1.5 6 7 5.2 26 10 2
JBFR07110200-D060 2 6 7 5.2 26 10 3
JBFR07110100-D080 1 8 7 5.9 27 11 1.5
JBFR07110150-D080 1.5 8 7 5.9 27 11 2.5
JBFR07110200-D080 2 8 7 5.9 27 11 3
JBFR07110250-D080 2.5 8 7 5.9 27 11 3.5
JBFR07110300-D080 3 8 7 5.9 27 11 3.5
JBFR/L07210150-D080 1.5 8 7 5.9 36 21 2.5
JBFR07210200-D080 2 8 7 5.9 36 21 3
JBFR07210250-D080 2.5 8 7 5.9 36 21 3.5
JBFR07210300-D080 3 8 7 5.9 36 21 3.5
JBFR/L07300200-D080 2 8 7 5.9 46 30 3
JBFR07300300-D080 3 8 7 5.9 46 30 3.5
JBFR07200200-D080 2 8 7 5.9 36 20 3
JBFR07200250-D150 2.5 15 7 5.9 36 20 20
JBFR07200300-D150 3 15 7 5.9 36 20 20
JBFR07300300-D150 3 15 7 5.9 46 30 30
LF
a
D
C

W
S
D
C
O
N
M
S
LFLH
CNT
H
JBBSA-C
JBBSA**-4-L100C CAP-A-4 WRENCH-A-4
JBBSA**-7-L100C CAP-A-7 WRENCH-A-7
DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBSA16-4-L100C 16 4 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA16-7-L100C 16 7 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-4-L120C 20 4 120 23 18 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-7-L120C 20 7 120 23 18 Rc1/8
New
Designation
Cap  Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Designation
Col let  chuck sleeve for sol id carbide bars
19
JBBS
JBBS12-4-4 SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
JBBS127-4-4 SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS14-4-4 SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-4-7 SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
DCONMS DCONWS1 DCONWS2 LF LH LSC H
JBBS12-4-4 12 4 4 75 10 55 10.3
JBBS127-4-4 12.7 4 4 76.2 10 56.2 11.6
JBBS14-4-4 14 4 4 75 10 55 12
JBBS159-4-7 15.875 4 7 76.2 10 56.2 14
JBBS16-4-7 16 4 7 75 10 55 15
JBBS19-4-7 19.05 4 7 89 10 69 17.2
JBBS20-4-7 20 4 7 90 10 70 18
JBBS22-4-7 22 4 7 90 10 70 20
JBBS25-4-7 25 4 7 100 10 80 23
JBBS254-4-7 25.4 4 7 90 10 70 23.4
H
DC
O
N

DC
O
N
W
S
DCONMS
LFLH
DC
O
N
W
S
JBBS**-4-L100C SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-7-L100C SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
DCONMS BD DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS159-4-L100C 15.875 15.875 4 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8 1
JBBS159-7-L100C 15.875 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8 1
JBBS16-4-L100C 16 16 4 100 10 15 Rc1/8 1
JBBS16-7-L100C 16 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8 1
JBBS19-4-L100C 19.05 17.5 4 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8 2
JBBS19-7-L100C 19.05 17.5 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8 2
JBBS20-4-L100C 20 17.5 4 100 20 18 Rc1/8 2
JBBS20-7-L100C 20 17.5 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8 2
JBBS22-4-L100C 22 17.5 4 100 20 20 Rc1/8 2
JBBS22-7-L100C 22 17.5 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8 2
JBBS25-4-L100C 25 18 4 100 23 23 Rc1/8 2
JBBS25-7-L100C 25 18 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8 2
JBBS254-4-L100C 25.4 18 4 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8 2
JBBS254-7-L100C 25.4 18 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8 2
Designation
Clamping screw  Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Fig
Designation
Fig.1 Fig.2
Sleeve for internal  coolant supply
21
LH
D
C
O
N
D
M
IN1 2
3 4
5 6
7
8
KIT-TINYTURN-GENERAL
DMIN DCON LH RE CW
JBTR04150010-D040 4.0 4.0 15.0 0.1 - -
JBTR07140015-D060 6.0 7.0 14.0 0.15 - -
JBCR07140020-D050 5.0 7.0 14.0 0.2 - -
JBGR07090100-D060 6.0 7.0 9.0 - 1.0 -
JBFR07110200-D060 6.0 7.0 11.0 - 2.0 -
JBIR07140125-D060 6.0 7.0 14.0 - 1.25 1.25
P-2.5 JBBS20-4-7
KIT-TINYTURN-GENERAL
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

D
C
O
N
D
M
IN
LH
WF
1 2
3 4
5
6
DMIN DCON LH RE
JBGR07090100-D060 6.0 7.0 9.0 1.0
JBGR07140200-D068 6.8 7.0 14.0 2.0
JBFR07110150-D060 6.0 7.0 15.0 1.5
JBFR07110200-D060 6.0 7.0 11.0 2.0
P-2.5 JBBS20-4-7
KIT-TINYTURN-GROOVING
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

- Effective for various applications
internal turning, grooving, threading etc.
3
H
DCONMS CN
T
LH LF
DC
ON
W
S
JBBS-4N
JBBS**-4-L***C-4N SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-7-L***C-4N SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS12-4-L80C-4N 12 4 80 10 10.3 Rc1/16
JBBS127-4-L80C-4N 12.7 4 80 10 11.6 Rc1/16
JBBS14-4-L80C-4N 14 4 80 10 12 Rc1/8
JBBS159-4-L100C-4N 15.875 4 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS159-7-L100C-4N 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS16-4-L100C-4N 16 4 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS16-7-L100C-4N 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS19-4-L100C-4N 19.05 4 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS19-7-L100C-4N 19.05 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS20-4-L100C-4N 20 4 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS20-7-L100C-4N 20 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS22-4-L100C-4N 22 4 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS22-7-L100C-4N 22 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS25-4-L100C-4N 25 4 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS25-7-L100C-4N 25 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS254-4-L100C-4N 25.4 4 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBS254-7-L100C-4N 25.4 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
0 1 3 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0.12
0.1
0.08

W
S
D
C
O
N
M
S
LFLH
CNT
H
JBBSA-C
JBBSA**-4-L... CAP-A-4 WRENCH-A-4
JBBSA**-7-L... CAP-A-7 WRENCH-A-7
DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBSA12-4-L80C 12 4 80 23 10.3 Rc1/8
JBBSA127-4-L80C 12.7 4 80 23 11.6 Rc1/8
JBBSA14-4-L80C 14 4 80 23 12 Rc1/8
JBBSA159-4-L100C 15.875 4 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA159-7-L100C 15.875 7 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA16-4-L100C 16 4 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA16-7-L100C 16 7 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA19-4-L120C 19.05 4 120 23 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBSA19-7-L120C 19.05 7 120 23 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-4-L120C 20 4 120 23 18 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-7-L120C 20 7 120 23 18 Rc1/8
JBBSA22-4-L135C 22 4 135 23 20 Rc1/8
JBBSA22-7-L135C 22 7 135 23 20 Rc1/8
JBBSA25-4-L135C 25 4 120 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBSA25-7-L135C 25 7 120 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBSA254-4-L120C 25.4 4 120 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBSA254-7-L120C 25.4 7 120 23 23.4 Rc1/8
Designation
Cap  Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Designation